Wall-Mount Rack Premium DWMR, 9U, 600 x 500 mm
DESCRIPTION
The Datwyler Wall-Mount Racks are designed to accept patch panels, active components and other data network equipment. They offer an extended access level from all
sides thanks to removable (and lockable) side panels.
DESIGN
CONSTRUCTION
Construction: Welded sheet steel frame (1.25 mm)
Load capacities: 40 kg (D: 500 mm), 30 kg (D: 600 mm)
IP rating: IP30 (EN 60529)
Colours: Light grey (RAL 7035); black (RAL 9005): on request
Front door: With tinted security glass and round lock, DIN profile, universal key 333, up to 180° aperture angle. Door can be hinged right or left (easy to change)
Rear panel: Removable, with 150 × 56 mm knock-out panel and pre-punched holes for wall-mount installation (cabinet can also be installed without rear panel)
Cable entry: Via 150 × 56 mm holes in the top and bottom, covered with sliding blind panels with butterfly nuts (and via  rear panel)
Standard configuration:  1 pair of adjustable 19-inch vertical profiles (front), 19-inch rear plane (fix), 2 removable side panels, each with universal lock, tinted security glass
door with universal round lock, pre-installed flat earthing kit, 16 mounting kits: screws, cage nuts and washers
Optionally available: 1 additional pair of adjustable 19-inch profiles (rear), spare key, cable entry panel with brush (see below)
More configurations are available on request.
SCOPE OF DELIVERY
Fully assembled and packed, including 2 keys and drilling template and installation instructions
VERSIONS
Article No. Product Maximum
Load [kg]
Weight [kg] Dimensions [HxWxD] Colour
195033 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/50 40 23 9U, 500 x 600 x 500 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195037 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/60 30 26 9U, 500 x 600 x 600 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195034 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/50 40 26 12U, 630 x 600 x 500 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195038 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/60 30 29 12U, 630 x 600 x 600 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195035 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/50 40 30 15U, 760 x 600 x 500 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195039 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/60 30 33 15U, 760 x 600 x 600 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195036 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/50 40 36 18U, 900 x 600 x 500 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195040 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/60 30 39 18U, 900 x 600 x 600 mm light grey, RAL 7035
195099 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/50 40 23 9U, 500 x 600 x 500 mm black, RAL 9005
195103 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/60 30 26 9U, 500 x 600 x 600 mm black, RAL 9005
195100 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/50 40 26 12U, 630 x 600 x 500 mm black, RAL 9005
195104 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/60 30 29 12U, 630 x 600 x 600 mm black, RAL 9005
Wall-Mount Racks Premium DWMR
19″/9U, 12U, 15U and 18U
with glass front door & steel rear wall
As of 06.06.2018 Subject to technical modification.
195101 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/50 40 30 15U, 760 x 600 x 500 mm black, RAL 9005
195105 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/60 30 33 15U, 760 x 600 x 600 mm black, RAL 9005
195102 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/50 40 36 18U, 900 x 600 x 500 mm black, RAL 9005
195106 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/60 30 39 18U, 900 x 600 x 600 mm black, RAL 9005
195411 Spare key
195124 Cable entry panel with brush 156 x 56 mm light grey
(on request) Pair of adjustable 19-inch profiles (for rear) light grey
Wall-Mount Racks Premium DWMR
19″/9U, 12U, 15U and 18U
with glass front door & steel rear wall
As of 06.06.2018 Subject to technical modification.